Club de Golf GORRAIZ
Ruta del Vino Bodega Inurrieta

ﬁ: A~ RUTA

DEL VINO DE GOLF

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP
POS Jugador
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BERMEJO OSES, JAVIER

OCHOA SALVADOR, ENRIQUE
IGUAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL
OLAECHEA PASCUAL INAKI
ZAPATA FERNANDEZ, JORGE
MARANON GARCIA,CARLOS
CARLOS JAVIER GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
ARROQUI ARANDIA, MARIA SAGRARIO
IRUJO BERUETE, OLGA

TERAN BONACHEA, JOSE ANTONIO
IZAGIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
MORAN PI, PEDRO

JULIO IGLESIAS ZAMORA

DEL RIO BARREIRO, M@ CARMEN
PAGES BERTRAN CARMEN

ETXARRI ECHEVERRIA, INAKI
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
SOLOZABAL SAEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAKI

JORGE FORONDA SALAZAR
URRUTIKOETXA GARCIA OSCAR
ITOIZ PRIMO, FRANCISCO

NIEVES OTAEGUI URIARTE

ZUBIA ZABALETA, MIKEL

MUNOZ RUIZ, ANTOLIN

LODEIRO MATO, GUILLERMO
AGUIRRE GONZALEZ DANIEL
ADARRAGA PICAZA ESTHER
ECHEVERRIA SANZ, ALFREDO
PEREZ PEREZ, MANUEL

SOLAS HERNANDO ,DAVID

URIBE MANARICUA, KOLDO MIRENA
IZAGIRRE IRIONDO, ION

ILARDUYA CANALES, ANA
MARTINEZ POMARES, ROBERTO
OSETE NAVARRO,JOSE FRANCISCO
SOLLOA MANDOZA,ABDON
ECHAVARREN ZUBIZARRETA, ITZIAR
DANIEL ANDIA ORTIZ

CORDON BAZTAN, INMACULADA
OROZ UGARTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ZUAZO MEABE, JOSEBA

CORNEJO MARROQUIN,DAMASO
JUAN CARLOS BALMASEDA ORTIZ
ALBERTO RUIZ ORTIZ

FERNANDO SANCHO PANERO
LUMBRERAS NAVAS, MANUEL
CINCUNEGUI NARVAIZA JOSE MARIA
SAIZ CALVO, CESAR

ORTIGOSA GARCIA,FEDERICO
ANDER ANDIA BERROJALBIZ

Licencia

4402282430
1100646532
VB05170188
VB09324081
4402989412
VB10112106
VB08366538
4405166556
VB04142874
VB05730253
VB05313623
4402324421

VB09383113
VB05728349
VB09130792
4402067267
VB08150850
RL06103795
VB04077665
VB07727528
VB09240574
4402915628
VB04729843
VB26729735
VB04723199
RL06369560
VB09240586
VB09405495
4405447577
VB05241255
VB10399683
VB08366525
VB08417356
VB08370923
4405198756
VB10284048
VB10160238
4405934542
VB07077999
4405286990
VB08204768
VB04074997
VB10397744
VB07183507
RL05187245
VB07725818
4402288978
VB09143311
VB05361897
VB10244045
VB07729147

Club
GORRAIZ

FED. CANTABRI

MEAZTEGI
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
1ZKI
LARRABEA
ZUASTI
LAUKARIZ
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
MEAZTEGI
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
SOJUELA
LAUKARIZ
ZUIA
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
LAUKARIZ

URNIETA L GOL

LAUKARIZ
SOJUELA
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
ZUASTI
MEAZTEGI
1ZKI
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
ZUASTI

1ZKI

1ZKI

ZUASTI

ZUIA

ZUASTI
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
1ZKI

ZUIA

RIOJA ALTA
ZUIA
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
MEAZTEGI
1ZKI

ZUIA
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INURRIETA

BODEGA Y VINEDOS

Gorraiz , 20 de mayo de 2025

Equipo
17,5 21 171 42 GORRAIZ
15,6 19 14,8 41 ZUASTI
15,6 19 15,1 40 MEAZTEGI
16,5 20 15,8 40 BASOZABAL
10,8 13 38 GORRAIZ
12,2 15 11,7 38 1ZKI
16,8 20 16,7 38 RIOJA
22,6 26 21,9 38 ZUASTI
26,9 31 26,5 38 LAUKARIZ
27,5 31 27,6 38 MEAZTEGI
15,8 19 15,3 37 SOJUELA
17,3 21 37 GORRAIZ
18,3 22 18 37 RIOJA
22,9 26 23 37 MEAZTEGI
25 29 24,7 37 BASOZABAL
24,7 29 24,5 37 GORRAIZ
6,8 8 6,5 36 LARRABEA
11,5 14 11,6 36 SOJUELA
141 17 13,8 36 LAUKARIZ
16,7 20 16,4 36 ZUIA
19,8 23 19,2 36 BASOZABAL
19,4 23 18,8 36 GORRAIZ
23,1 26 22,7 36 RIOJA
24,3 29 24,6 36 BASOZABAL
26,7 31 26,5 36 LAUKARIZ
10 12 10,1 35 SOJUELA
14,6 17 14,3 35 BASOZABAL
17,5 20 17,2 35 BASOZABAL
23,2 27 23,3 35 ZUASTI
12,5 15 13,5 34 MEAZTEGI
15,4 18 34 1ZKI
19,6 23 34 LARRABEA
23,8 28 23,5 34 LARRABEA
28,2 32 28 34 LARRABEA
11,3 14 11,9 33 ZUASTI
11,6 14 33 1ZKI
15 18 33 1ZKI
19,4 22 19,2 33 ZUASTI
20 24 19,8 33 ZUIA
21,9 25 22 33 ZUASTI
21,2 25 21,1 33 LARRABEA
21,6 26 21,8 33 LAUKARIZ
23,6 28 23,4 33 1ZKI
24,9 29 24,7 33 ZUIA
8,6 10 9 32 RIOJA
16,9 20 32 ZUIA
18,1 21 32 GORRAIZ
20,1 24 20 32 BASOZABAL
20 24 20,5 32 MEAZTEGI
23,3 28 32 1ZKI
28 31 27,8 32 ZUIA
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JUAN IGNACIO ARRAZTOA POLIDO
RANERO IBARRURI,ROBERTO
GOICOECHEA SOLA, MANUEL
EVANGELIO SAENZ, EDUARDO
HERNANDEZ DEL CID, EUGENIO
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

MUGICA ECHEANDIA, PABLO PEDRO
LES LLANOS, ALFONSO

GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
FRANCISCO DEL PALACIO SANCHEZ
DELGADO ARRANZ, TELESFORO
ESAIN GARACOCHEA, JOSE ANTONIO
SANCHEZ PEREZ,JUAN

JUANENA ARIZTEGUI INAKI
VILLAYANDRE LAZARO,ANDRES
ALVAREZ ALONSO,DAVID

BORQUE DE LARREA, JOSE MANUEL
DE LA SOTA GALDIZ, RICARDO BORJA
VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ, FCO. JAVIER
BLASCO MARTINEZ ANTONIO
ADOLFO GOIKOETXEA VIGURI
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN MARIA
NAVARRO LANZAGORTA, ARTURO
BARRENA GUIGARRO,JUAN CARLOS

CLEMENTE APRAIZ ABASOLO
OCHOTORENA SORONDO JULIAN
SAGREDO FERNANDEZ, ANGEL JOSE
ZUZA YOLDI, JUAN ANGEL

ADOLFO ARNAIZ MORENO

GISBERT GAVALDA, FRANCISCO

DE LA IGLESIA GARCIA-GUERRERO, PABL
IAIN TULLOCH

ARRIEN LAMIQUIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
VELASCO URIBARRI, JESUS

ARZOZ SAGARDIA, ANGEL MARIA
MESANZA ARANZABAL, JAVIER

ITOIZ URDANIZ, EDUARDO

IRIARTE MUTILOA, JESUS
FRANCISCO NUNEZ GARCIA

JOSE IGNACIO RAMOS PENA

MARIA PARDO COPITEA

ARBIZU GORRICHO, MIGUEL ANGEL
ENDAYA MERINO,GORKA

GAY OCA MIKEL AINGERU

GARCIA ABASCAL, ANGEL JESUS
GORROCHATEGUI GONZALEZ DE LANGARI
LIAO LIN, XIAOLIANG

PEREZ SORIANO, JAVIER

100 JOSE MIGUEL CORRES ABASOLO
101 SABINO FURUNDARENA LLANO
102 ARIZMENDIARRIETA LANDA, IGNACIO

Licencia
4411954376
VB10266392
4405143203
RL06368250
RL06947212
VB08504184
VB05732913
4402444885
RL06819812
RL05319392
4405745573
4402391362
VB10459642
VB09365685
VB10724807
RL06378308
VB08129879
VB05780874
VB05431451
RL04465375
VB07262514
VB05278523
VB24023519
VB10160249

VB07435203
VB09147145
VB08080321
4405784327
VB05155416
VB07370690
VB04190326
RL06405491
VB08438796
VB04240027
4408802280
VB04197418
4402381293
4405170046
RL05407258
RL05405496
RL05936089
4402646213
VB04509223
VB14730169
VB08379250
VB04427291
VB09726627
VB04728497
VB07732285
VB07428278
VB08093864

Club
BOXER'S GREE
1ZKI

ZUASTI
SOJUELA
SOJUELA
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
GORRAIZ
SOJUELA
RIOJA ALTA
ZUASTI
GORRAIZ
1ZKI
BASOZABAL
1ZKI
SOJUELA
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
LOGRONO
ZUIA
MEAZTEGI
PINURRI
1ZKI

ZUIA
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
ZUASTI
MEAZTEGI
ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
SOJUELA
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
UNI.PUB.NAVAF
LAUKARIZ
GORRAIZ
ZUASTI
RIOJA ALTA
RIOJA ALTA
RIOJA ALTA
GORRAIZ
LAUKARIZ
GOIBURU
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
ZUIA

ZUIA
LARRABEA
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Gorraiz , 20 de mayo de 2025
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28,3
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12
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14,5
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21,5
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29
22,5
19,2
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20
27
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7,4
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16,7
23,3
37,5
25,7
15,2

15,2

26,1

10,1

19,2

26,5

22,4
24,6
28,5
29,4

14,6

19,3

27,5
12,6
19,8

291
22,7
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Equipo
ZUIA

1ZKI
ZUASTI
SOJUELA
SOJUELA
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
GORRAIZ
SOJUELA
RIOJA
GORRAIZ
GORRAIZ
1ZKI
BASOZABAL
1ZKI
SOJUELA
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
SOJUELA
ZUIA
MEAZTEGI
SOJUELA
1ZKI

ZUIA
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
ZUASTI
RIOJA

ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
SOJUELA
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
ZUASTI
LAUKARIZ
GORRAIZ
ZUASTI
RIOJA
RIOJA
RIOJA
GORRAIZ
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
ZUIA

ZUIA
LARRABEA
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103 ALAMEDA BUSTINZA, ANGEL

104 MINGUEZ LLORENTE JOSUE JESUS
105 BENGOETXEA MATIAS, PEDRO

106 MERINO MURILLO, ISIDORO

107 SAINZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

108 PLAZA URIBE, PABLO

Licencia
VB04071984
CM05783192
VB05720125
VB10361979
VB05404911
4405645450

Club
LAUKARIZ

LA HERRERIA
MEAZTEGI
1ZKI
MEAZTEGI
ZUASTI
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21,6
247
27,8
15,9
27,9
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26
29
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19
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28

29,2
15,4

Puntos

21
21
19
18
18
14

Equipo
LAUKARIZ
SOJUELA
SUPLENTE
1ZKI
MEAZTEGI
ZUASTI



